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Report cards
Our report cards collate all the most-recent graphics for this country. If you would like to produce a custom report based on
selected graphics, just tap the Add to custom PDF button below the graphics you would like to use.

Report card (adult data)

country/jordan-109/report-card-adults-CS.pdf


Rakovina jícnu

Muži, 2022
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Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:
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Ženy, 2022
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Rakovina prsu

Ženy, 2022
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Rakovina tlustého střeva a konečníku

Muži, 2022
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Rakovina slinivky břišní

Muži, 2022
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Rakovina žlučníku

Muži, 2022
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Rakovina ledvin

Muži, 2022
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Rakovina dělohy

Ženy, 2022
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Zvýšený krevní tlak

Dospělí, 2015
 

Írán Libanon
Jordánsko

Spojené arabské emiráty

Bahrajn
Katar

Tunisko
Saúdská Arábie

Kuvajt
Libye

Sýrie
Omán

Egypt
Irák Maroko

Džibutsko

Pákistán
Afghánistán

Jemen
Somálsko

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

%
 zv

ýš
en

éh
o 

kr
ev

ní
ho

 tl
ak

u

Reference: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation,
http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A875?lang=en

Definice
(k dispozici
pouze
v angličtině):

Age Standardised estimated % Raised blood pressure 2015 (SBP>=140 OR DBP>=90).
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Muži, 2015
 

Írán Spojené arabské emiráty

Bahrajn
Katar

Jordánsko

Libanon
Tunisko

Saúdská Arábie

Egypt
Sýrie

Libye
Kuvajt

Irák Omán
Maroko

Džibutsko

Jemen
Afghánistán

Pákistán
Somálsko

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

%
 zv

ýš
en

éh
o 

kr
ev

ní
ho

 tl
ak

u

Reference: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation,
http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A875?lang=en
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Age Standardised estimated % Raised blood pressure 2015 (SBP>=140 OR DBP>=90).
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Ženy, 2015
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Reference: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation,
http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A875?lang=en
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Zvýšený cholesterol

Dospělí, 2008
 

Reference: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A885
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% Raised total cholesterol (>= 5.0 mmol/L) (age-standardized estimate).
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Muži, 2008
 

Reference: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A885
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% Raised total cholesterol (>= 5.0 mmol/L) (age-standardized estimate).
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Ženy, 2008
 

Reference: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation, http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A885
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% Raised total cholesterol (>= 5.0 mmol/L) (age-standardized estimate).
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Zvýšená hladina glukózy v krvi nalačno

Muži, 2014
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Reference: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation,
http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A869?lang=en

Definice
(k dispozici
pouze
v angličtině):

Age Standardised % raised fasting blood glucose (>= 7.0 mmol/L or on medication).
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Ženy, 2014
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Reference: Global Health Observatory data repository, World Health Organisation,
http://apps.who.int/gho/data/node.main.A869?lang=en

Definice
(k dispozici
pouze
v angličtině):

Age Standardised % raised fasting blood glucose (>= 7.0 mmol/L or on medication).
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Prevalence diabetu

Dospělí, 2024
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Reference: Reproduced with kind permission International Diabetes Federation. IDF Diabetes Atlas, 11th edn. Brussels,
Belgium:International Diabetes Federation, 2025. http://www.diabetesatlas.org
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Ovarian Cancer

Ženy, 2022
 

Jemen
Saúdská Arábie

Omán
Írán Afghánistán

Jižní Súdán

Tunisko
Sýrie

Bahrajn
Libye

Spojené arabské emiráty

Kuvajt
Katar

Pákistán
Jordánsko

Maroko
Súdán

Egypt
Irák Džibutsko

Libanon
Somálsko

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

In
cid

en
ce

 n
a 

10
0 

00
0

Věk: 20+

Reference: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global
Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]
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Leukemia

Muži, 2022
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Reference: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global
Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]

Definice
(k dispozici
pouze
v angličtině):

Incidence per 100,000

Pokud není uvedeno jinak, nadváha znamená BMI mezi 25 a 29,9 kg/m², obezita znamená BMI vyšší než 30 kg/m².
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Ženy, 2022
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Reference: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global
Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:

https://gco.iarc.who.int/today, accessed [16.07.24]
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Pokud není uvedeno jinak, nadváha znamená BMI mezi 25 a 29,9 kg/m², obezita znamená BMI vyšší než 30 kg/m².
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Leukemia

Muži, 2022
 

Jižní Súdán

Pákistán
Afghánistán

Maroko
Saúdská Arábie

Jemen
Katar

Bahrajn
Súdán

Somálsko
Spojené arabské emiráty

Džibutsko

Omán
Libye

Tunisko
Kuvajt

Egypt
Jordánsko

Irák Libanon
Írán Sýrie

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

In
cid

en
ce

 n
a 

10
0 

00
0

Věk: 20+

Pokrytá
oblast:

Národní

Reference: Ferlay J, Ervik M, Lam F, Laversanne M, Colombet M, Mery L, Piñeros M, Znaor A, Soerjomataram I, Bray F (2024).Global
Cancer Observatory: Cancer Today. Lyon, France: International Agency for Research on Cancer. Available from:
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Pokud není uvedeno jinak, nadváha znamená BMI mezi 25 a 29,9 kg/m², obezita znamená BMI vyšší než 30 kg/m².
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Ženy, 2022
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Pokud není uvedeno jinak, nadváha znamená BMI mezi 25 a 29,9 kg/m², obezita znamená BMI vyšší než 30 kg/m².
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Liver and intrahepatic bile duct Cancer

Muži, 2022
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Ženy, 2022
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Multiple Myeloma

Muži, 2022
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Pokud není uvedeno jinak, nadváha znamená BMI mezi 25 a 29,9 kg/m², obezita znamená BMI vyšší než 30 kg/m².
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